Teacher’s Feedback Report: 2023-24
Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya

Total Number of Respondents: 153

1. Institutional Head is approachable

Percentage
Number of (%) of
Class of Responses | Respondents | respondents
(a) All Time 137 89.54
(b) Often 10 6.54
(c) Some Time 4 2.61
(d) Rarely 2 1.31
153 100.00
with teaching faculties

Percentage
Number of (%) of

Class of Responses | Respondents | respondents
(a) All Time 123 80.39
(b) Often 21 13.73
(c) Some Time 6 3.92
(d) Rarely 3 1.96
153 100.00
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3. Does the Institution encourage and provide support for the research and innovation work

Percentage

Number of (%) of

Class of Responses | Respondents | respondents
(a) All Time 103 67.32
(b) Often 41 26.80
(c) Some Time 7 4.58
(d) Rarely 2 1.31
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153

100.00

4. Does Institution take responsibility about the CAS promotional issues of the teachers

Percentage

Number of (%) of

Class of Responses | Respondents | respondents
(a) All Time 70 45.75
(b) Often 66 43.14
(c) Some Time 14 9.15
(d) Rarely 3 1.96
153 100.00
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5. Consent of the teachers are taken up for the development processes of the Institution

Percentage

Number of (%) of

Class of Responses | Respondents | respondents
(a) All Time 95 62.09
(b) Often 39 25.49
(c) Some Time 15 9.80
(d) Rarely 4 2.61
153 100.00
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6. Regularity of the Teachers council and other sub-committee meeting

7. Does the suggestions of teachers considered for the acquiring Library books

Percentage
Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) All Time 113 73.86
(b) Often 32 20.92
(c) Some Time 8 5.23
(d) Rarely 0 0.00
153 100.00 (c)(gglggrelv
Time”
(b) Often
27% (a) All Time
60%
M (a) All Time ®(b) Often (c) Some Time M (d) Rarely
Percentage
Class of Number of (%) of T o(f?')emv
e
Responses Respondents | respondents 21% 5o,
(a) All
(a) All Time 92 60.13 Time
74%
(b) Often 41 26.80
(c) Some Time 15 9.80
M (a) AllTime M (b) Often
(d) Rarely 5 3.27 (c) Some Time M (d) Rarely
153 100.00

8. Does the Institution encourage using innovative teaching methods like ICT, Power point etc.
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Percentage

Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) All Time 113 73.86
(b) Often 32 20.92
(c) Some Time 8 5.23
(d) Rarely 0 0.00
153 100.00

9. Academic flexibility in this institution

Percentage

Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) Excellent 87 56.86
(b) Very Good 43 28.10
(c) Good 20 13.07
(d) Not Good 3 1.96
153 100.00

M (a) AllTime M (b) Often

(c) Some Time m (d) Rarely

Excellent

57%

M (a) Excellent ™ (b) Very Good

(c) Good M (d) Not Good

10. Office staffs are polite, helpful and efficient in its functioning

Percentage
Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) Excellent 85 55.56
(b) Very Good 55 35.95
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153 100.00

M (a) Excellent ™ (b) Very Good

(c) Good M (d) Not Good

11. Regularity in salary and other financial dispense

Percentage

Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) Excellent 95 62.09
(b) Very Good 50 32.68
(c) Good 8 5.23
(d) Not Good 0 0.00
153 100.00

M (a) Excellent ™ (b) Very Good

(c) Good

12. Infrastructural facility and working ambience in this institution

Percentage

Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) Excellent 125 81.70
(b) Very Good 26 16.99
(c) Good 2 1.31
(d) Not Good 0 0.00
153 100.00

B (d) Not Good
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M (a) Excellent

(c) Good
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13.College Canteen facility

Percentage
Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) Excellent 70 45.75
(b) Very Good 65 42.48
(c) Good 16 10.46
(d) Not Good 2 1.31
153 100.00
14. Library Facility
Percentage
Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) Excellent 60 39.22
(b) Very Good 45 29.41
(c) Good 38 24.84
(d) Not Good 10 6.54
153 100.00

M (a) Excellent ™ (b) Very Good

(c) Good H (d) Not Good

M (a) Excellent ™ (b) Very Good

(c) Good H (d) Not Good
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15.NEP guidance

Percentage

Class of Number of (%) of
Responses Respondents | respondents
(a) Excellent 110 71.90
(b) Very Good 37 24.18
(c) Good 6 3.92
(d) Not Good 0 0.00
153 100.00

M (a) Excellent m (b) Very Good
(c) Good M (d) Not Good



